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Title

Medical Education Coordinator
Medical Education Coordinator

Manager, Educational Affairs
Associate Dean

Course Director

Medical Educator

Medical Education Coordinator
Assistant Dean

Medical Education Coordinator
Medical Educator

Medical Education Coordinator

Medical Education Coordinator

Medical Education Coordinator

Medical Education Coordinator

Medical Education Coordinator
Assistant Dean
Associate Dean

Medical Education Coordinator

Course/Clerkship/Department

Family Medicine/Psychiatry

Surgery/ Emergency Medicine/
Patient Centered Medicine 3

Patient Centered Medicine 3
Educational Affairs

Structure of the Human Body
Structure of the Human Body
Mechanisms of Human Disease
Educational Affairs
BMD/PT/Neurology/PCM3

Educational Affairs

OB-Gyn/Peds

Medicine/Subinternships

Structure of the Human Body/
Host Defense

Molecular Cell Biology and Genetics/

Function of the Human Body
Patient Centered Medicine 2

Educational Affairs
Educational Affairs

Patient Centered Medicine 1

Email

aandel@Iluc.edu

rbarylo@Iluc.edu

scavali@luc.edu

nclipstone@luc.edu

mdauzva@luc.edu

rfrysztak@Iluc.edu

cqoslawski@Iluc.edu

sgrazia@lumc.edu

jgreer@luc.edu

wibrahim@]Iuc.edu

ajuarez@luc.edu
dkurcab@]luc.edu

aglamberis@Iluc.edu

mlocklund@luc.edu

Imedley@Iluc.edu

amichel@lumc.edu

kmuccino@lumc.edu

dstanci@luc.edu

Extension

62109

72004

68192
66195
65844
61127
68781
66068
68083

65324

65319
64813

68779

67989

68286
61116
68763
68219



