EDUCATIONAL AFFAIRS STAFF DIRECTORY

<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>	Course/Clerkship/Department	<u>Email</u>	Extension
Amy Andel	Medical Education Coordinator	Family Medicine/Psychiatry	aandel@luc.edu	62109
Renata Barylowicz	Medical Education Coordinator	Surgery/ Emergency Medicine/ Patient Centered Medicine 3	rbarylo@luc.edu	72004
Sandra Cavalieri	Manager, Educational Affairs	Patient Centered Medicine 3	scavali@luc.edu	68192
Neil Clipstone, Ph.D.	Associate Dean	Educational Affairs	nclipstone@luc.edu	66195
Michael Dauzvardis, PhD	Course Director	Structure of the Human Body	mdauzva@luc.edu	65844
Robert Frysztak, PhD	Medical Educator	Structure of the Human Body	rfrysztak@luc.edu	61127
Caterina Goslawski	Medical Education Coordinator	Mechanisms of Human Disease	cgoslawski@luc.edu	68781
Scott Graziano, MD	Assistant Dean	Educational Affairs	sgrazia@lumc.edu	66068
Jackie Greer	Medical Education Coordinator	BMD/PT/Neurology/PCM3	jgreer@luc.edu	68083
Wessam Ibrahim, MD, PhD	Medical Educator	Educational Affairs	wibrahim@luc.edu	65324
Ana Juarez	Medical Education Coordinator	OB-Gyn/Peds	ajuarez@luc.edu	65319
Debi Kurcab	Medical Education Coordinator	Medicine/Subinternships	dkurcab@luc.edu	64813
Agape Lamberis	Medical Education Coordinator	Structure of the Human Body/ Host Defense	aglamberis@luc.edu	68779
Maureen Locklund	Medical Education Coordinator	Molecular Cell Biology and Genetics/ Function of the Human Body	mlocklund@luc.edu	67989
Les Medley	Medical Education Coordinator	Patient Centered Medicine 2	lmedley@luc.edu	68286
Aaron Michelfelder, MD	Assistant Dean	Educational Affairs	amichel@lumc.edu	61116
Keith Muccino, MD	Associate Dean	Educational Affairs	kmuccino@lumc.edu	68763
Diane Stancik	Medical Education Coordinator	Patient Centered Medicine 1	dstanci@luc.edu	68219